Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

10061
14573
1013335
1012777
2105
6168
1013109
8348
6131
10168
1012268
1012093
7722
2412
9586
15099
11125
8437
13328
1628
4102
16493
10876
202
19946
8336
4215
18541
1012223
8378
18445
6408
6676
14689
9070
1012836
249
1013179
1012628
1012579
1581
15397
1021
11170
10654
2010005
1013597
16105
21223
13328
10785
11284

12875
11738
8927
8075
5882
5419
5275
5053
5047
4455
3716
3535
3156
2806
2612
2444
2235
2207
2192
2071
2000
1725
1596
1447
1397
1357
1347
1248
1231
1199
1154
1143
1118
1066
952
851
848
846
727
673
673
594
514
481
463
424
386
362
327
299
290
231

11340
10740
8616
7651
5882
5263
5275
5053
5047
4455
3495
3535
3156
2806
2612
2444
2235
2207
2192
2071
2000
1725
1596
1447
1397
1357
1347
1248
1231
1199
1154
1143
1118
1066
952
851
848
846
727
673
673
594
514
481
463
424
386
362
327
299
290
231

Gregory Glevicky
Dustin Johnson
Joe Koury

John Scales

Bill Doran

Louis Leblanc
Camillo Sassano
Brian Larrabure
Lorraine Crussell
Dennis Donahoe
Cindy Mclean
Jonas Stein

Ross Tuffli
Michael Perry
Charles Miller

Richard Vanderstraten

Damian Doffo
Rebecca Baker lliman
Mark Shaver

Kevin Burns
Christopher Spargo
Stuart Sanders

Daniel Giles

Dean (Chris) Steele

Jonathan Hollingsworth

David Stark

Paul Piskor

Jack Kainz

Tim Terrell
Marcelo Doffo
Gabriel Droetti
Leah Orloff

Anne Stark

Mark Smith
Richard Hollingsworth
Rik Gould

JASON ROBERTS
Alan Feinman
HIROSHI MURATA
JERRY ANDERSON
Michael Melniczuk
Gordon Scott Lehr
LARRY POONS
John Mccarty

Dan Waite

Owen McCarty
GREG ROBISON
DAISUKE MUKASA
COLTON ROBERTS
MIKE MIRANDA
ALLEN SIEKMAN
JOHN M FITZER

Location

Cincinnati, OH

San Francisco, CA
Marble Falls, TX
Murphy, NC

Athens, OH

Baton Rouge, LA
Durham, NC
Calabasas, CA
Pleasanton, CA
South Ogden, UT
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Nashville, TN
Lowell, Ml

Jupiter, FL

Flint, Ml

Syracuse, UT
Temecula, CA
Nordland, WA

Snow Camp, NC
Connelly Springs, NC

Nashville, TN
Tooele, UT

St. Augustine, FL
Pleasanton, CA
San Diego, CA

Burlington, NC
Temecula, CA
Temecula, CA
Pleasanton, CA
West Des Moines, IA
St. Augustine, FL
Abita Springs, LA

York, PA

Millersville, PA

Chalfont, PA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

2865
1013023
4776
14573
1012777
1628
1012132
7493
1487
7722
663
5392
6131
9241
1013449
19946
11125
185
4215
9070
535
6852
10800
8661
379
1013335
6052
1012628
430
1012608
101310
6665
79
1021
35447
1938
185
1012855
6411
7493
1013714
1012139
9241
663
19946
2634
1012488
1012418
5392
15007
2499
1012454

136
95
9040
8709
8378
7463
6655
5235
4916
4791
4472
3804
3337
2828
2769
2076
2034
2000
1976
1668
1425
1199
1197
1124
1011
1000
998
994
835
835
735
724
538
424
268
14539
10340
6354
4456
4415
4289
4169
3627
3468
3320
3070
2638
2288
2136
1982
1758
1425

136
95
9040
8709
8067
7463
6655
5235
4916
4791
4472
3804
3337
2828
2769
2076
2034
2000
1976
1668
1425
1199
1197
1124
1011
1000
998
994
835
835
735
724
538
424
268
11670
10340
6354
4456
4415
4289
4169
3627
3468
3320
3070
2638
2288
2136
1982
1758
1425

Ronald Kretz
PHILIP CHOVNICK
Paul Germain
Dustin Johnson
John Scales

Kevin Burns

Jeff Henise

Jack Parker
Robert Brangaccio
Ross Tuffli

John Stephens
Jason Lindquist
Lorraine Crussell
Don Hollingsworth
Thomas Pillsbury

JONATHAN HOLLINGSWORTH

Damian Doffo
David Roper
Paul Piskor

RICHARD HOLLINGSWORTH

FRANCIS GANANCE
Robin Scudder
Jim Jowers
William Dickert Jr
John Kern

Joe Koury
Wallace Riddle
Hiroshi Murata
Eric Pritchard

W Koury
Benjamin Zawacki
DOUG DONELAN
CARL ANDERSON
Larry Poons

CRAIG HIRKO
Alex Mclean

David Roper
James Korn

Brian Filo

Jack Parker

Jerry Duke

Walt Fulton

Don Hollingsworth
John Stephens

Jonathan Hollingsworth

James Neuenburg
Robert Aegerter
lan Yater

Jason Lindquist
John Tunstall
JASON ROBERTS
Vincent Borbone

Location

Chesterland, OH

San Francisco, CA
Murphy, NC
Connelly Springs, NC
San Francisco, CA

Basking Ridge, NJ
Lowell, MI
Stockholm, NJ
Chula Vista, CA
Pleasanton, CA
St. Augustine, FL
Fort Mohave, AZ

Temecula, CA

San Diego, CA

Brandon, FL
Winter Park, FL
Marble Falls, TX
Martinez, CA

Ormstown, QC
Spicewood, TX

East Durham, NY

Jacksonville Beach, FL
Hicksville, NY

New Port Richey, FL
Livermore, CA

Florence, AL
Norco, CA

St. Augustine, FL
Stockholm, NJ

St. Augustine, FL
Novato, CA
Capitola, CA

Long Beach, CA
Chula Vista, CA
St. Petersburg, FL

Hampstead, NH

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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Races Class

RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 200 Grand Prix +
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 250 Grand Prix
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

535
10877
1013292
154
1012787
3054
7936
2010027
8573
2567
101310
3887
8661
6852
2212
8154
430
2010143
10155
16427
1938
3069
1012847
1021
10877
7179
8348
8573
4776
185
6606
3441
453
1013714
1822
418
10168
1012847
10015
7147
1013219
1012859
703
2255
1012976
6606
8348
16127
16084
1012930
18334
10449

1400
1356
1294
1243
1105
1062
1018
1014
998
861
848
673
673
590
564
424
424
424
311
154
15000
4205
4175
1535
1425
10370
5470
5205
4705
4000
3960
3670
2000
1835
12123
9505
7835
4385
3835
3686
2235
1670
1535
1400
1290
998
15440
10611
6542
4700
3816
3636

1400
1356
1294
1243
1105
1062
1018
1014
998
861
848
673
673
590
564
424
424
424
311
154
12000
4205
4175
1535
1425
10370
5470
5205
4705
4000
3960
3670
2000
1835
10575
9505
7835
4385
3835
3686
2235
1670
1535
1400
1290
998
11670
9160
6542
4700
3816
3636

FRANCIS GANANCE
Murrae Haynes
Tim Odonnell
Richard Hollingsworth
ERIC WATTS

Tim Joyce
Malcolm Wilkinson
SEI KOSAKA
HELMI NIEDERER
Kerry Beriont
Benjamin Zawacki
John Lawless
William Dickert Jr
Robin Scudder
Tim Mings
ARTHUR KOWITZ
Eric Pritchard
Nathan Kult

Ryan Talbot

Bill Willmeroth
Alex Mclean

Chris Jensen

John Snead

Larry Poons
Murrae Haynes
Andrew Mauk
Brian Larrabure
Helmi Niederer
Paul Germain
David Roper
Jamie Waters
Wes Orloff

Jeff Elings

Jerry Duke

Kevin Brown

Stan Keyes
Dennis Donahoe
John Snead
Wesley Goodpaster
Stan Miller
Kenneth Tripkos
Clay Land

Rick Patrolia
DUNCAN CRAICK
Van Land

Jamie Waters
Brian Larrabure
Scott Billings
William Brown
Seth Starnes
Dakota Wolter
Paul Canale

3 0of 23

Location

Santa Fe, NM

St. Augustine, FL

Jasper, GA

Imperial Beach, CA

East Fallowfield, PA
Brandon, FL

Sunland, CA
Ormstown, QC

Pomona, CA
Deland, FL
Jacksonville Beach, FL

Neptune Beach, FL
East Durham, NY
Santa Fe, NM
Milwaukee, WI
Calabasas, CA

Hicksville, NY
Brewster, NY

Santa Barbara, CA
Florence, AL
Tallahassee, FL
Jacksonville, FL
South Ogden, UT
Neptune Beach, FL

St Petersburg, FL

Canton, MS
Pembroke, MA

Madison, MS
Brewster, NY
Calabasas, CA
Naples, FL
Alameda, CA
Oakland, FL

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 350 GP(Vint Cup)
RR 500 Grand Prix

RR 500 Grand Prix

RR 500 Grand Prix

RR 500 Grand Prix

RR 500 Grand Prix

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR 500 Premier

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BEARS

RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
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2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1012772
2010169
2010207
14889
1013742
1013770
18133
9039
1012870
3069
2010238
3441
16953
10142
13347
18118
15247
2010249
1012915
1012594
1013448
16084
11512
4598
11162
1013694
1013408
10449
1012772
11147
1012339
2390
2264
17032
16441
6906
16427
1012586
9617
10061
1013335
1012777
8348
1013109
7722
1012268
1628
16493
14581
1012093
9586
13328

3612
3549
3517
2966
2846
2087
2067
1824
1615
1511
1489
1459
1400
1199
1191
1180
998
968
835
424
362
12710
11620
8994
7186
6832
5650
4317
3535
3499
3089
1670
1670
1000
858
724
590
590
590
14535
10970
9878
7753
5895
5332
5293
5028
4278
3573
3370
3012
2903

3612
3549
3517
2966
2846
2087
2067
1824
1615
1511
1489
1459
1400
1199
1191
1180
998
968
835
424
362
11175
10440
8683
7186
6521
5650
4317
3535
3499
3089
1670
1670
1000
858
724
590
590
590
12000
10380
8365
7753
5895
5332
4345
5028
4278
3573
3370
3012
2903

Brian Smith
GARY ORR
SEAN MATIC
Chris Wolter
Randy Sullinger
Gabriel Figueroa
Stephen Briggs
Greg Hutchinson
Lee Trollope
Chris Jensen
KEVIN MADIGAN
Wes Orloff

B.J. Delong
Lucas Geboo
Shawn Veisz
Anthony Sollima
Jacob Carter
BENJAMIN AHERN
ROBERT COLE
John Turner

Ron Perry
William Brown
Clint Austin
Craig Light

Mike Blankenship
Eugene Casciaro
Russell Foggan
Paul Canale
Brian Smith
Patrick Wilkening
Bob Berbeco
Bob Robbins
BRAD PHILLIPS
Wyatt Vandergeest
Gordon Thach
Barry Riddle

Bill Willmeroth
JIM WOODCOX
Tony Read
Gregory Glevicky
Joe Koury

John Scales
Brian Larrabure
Camillo Sassano
Ross Tuffli

Cindy Mclean
Kevin Burns
Stuart Sanders
Richard lliman
Jonas Stein
Charles Miller
Mark Shaver

4 of 23

Location

Huntingdon Valley, PA

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Temecula, CA

Chatsworth, CA
Gilbert, SC

Loxahatchee, FL
Gainesville, GA
Alameda, CA

Cut Off, LA

Tyrone, GA

North Hollywood, CA
Brookhaven, GA
Murrayville, GA
Daphne, AL

San Diego, CA

Moorpark, CA
Brooklyn, NY

Newburgh, IN
Deland, FL

Charlotte, TN
Cincinnati, OH
Marble Falls, TX
Murphy, NC
Calabasas, CA
Durham, NC

Lowell, Ml
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Connelly Springs, NC
Nashville, TN
Nordland, WA
Nashville, TN

Flint, M

Snow Camp, NC

Races Class
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RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR BOT 2 0-900cc

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)

RR CB160 (EXH)
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

10876
11125
15099
6676
8378
18445
10168
11170
1012223
1012836
18541
16105
14689
1012579
8336
2010005
15079
6408
1013597
1013385
15397
1013856
10785
111284
11145
6168
1013139
1013122
18525
10654
1012929
1013179
1938
1013246
15960
143
15960
861
17035
325
17314
14562
14509
3848
634
149
397
2898
9008
17035
1013709
8991

2715
2670
2450
2406
2235
2000
1846
1559
1525
1348
1314
1199
1146
1014
963
861
799
700
622
513
500
464
434
378
362
362
311
311
311
268
176
136
17370
12185
11634
7207
4635
4015
2670
1899
1670
1400
1199
14600
13670
8934
5399
4350
3999
3169
2248
2169

2715
2670
2450
2406
2235
2000
1846
1559
1525
1348
1314
1199
1146
1014
963
861
799
2288
622
513
500
464
434
378
2100
362
311
311
0
1673
176
136
12000
10515
8775
7207
4635
4015
2670
1899
1670
1400
1199
11505
12000
8934
5399
4350
3999
3169
2248
2169

Daniel Giles
Damian Doffo

Richard Vanderstraten

Anne Stark
Marcelo Doffo
Gabriel Droetti
Dennis Donahoe
John Mccarty

Tim Terrell

Rik Gould

Jack Kainz
DAIISUKE MUKASA
Mark Smith
JERRY ANDERSON
David Stark

Owen McCarty
Chris Marlowe
Leah Orloff

GREG ROBISON
COLLEEN URMSON
Gordon Scott Lehr
Maria Doffo
ALLEN SIEKMAN
JOHN FITZER
Dean (Chris) Steele
Louis Leblanc
MIKE SHAVER
Steve Decamp
Tom Rohe

Dan Waite
Walter Zawacki
Alan Feinman
Alex Mclean
David Tompkins
Scott Dell

Beno Rodi

David Roper

Gary Swan

Gary Roper
Thomas Kerr
GRANT SPENCE
Greg Tomlinson
Randy Hoffman
Ralph Wessell
David Bourbeau
Jon Schultz

Doc Batsleer
Scott Olofson
Mark Newman
GARY ROPER
Lewis Leonard
Luke Conner

5 of 23

Location

Tooele, UT
Temecula, CA
Syracuse, UT
Pleasanton, CA
Temecula, CA
Temecula, CA
South Ogden, UT
Chalfont, PA
Burlington, NC
Abita Springs, LA

West Des Moines, IA

Pleasanton, CA

Millersville, PA
Temecula, CA

Baton Rouge, LA

Deland, FL

Princeton, MA
York, PA

Jacksonville Beach, FL

Oakland Park, FL
Middletown, NJ
Winder, GA

Mission Hills, CA
Medford, OR
Winter Haven, FL

Dana Point, CA

Port Orange, FL
Royalston, MA

La Porte, IN

New Smyrna Be, FL
Fairview, NC
Toano, VA

South Daytona, FL
Lafayette, LA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR CB160 (EXH)
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Footshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
RR Class C Handshift
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1623
4522
1938
2181
1012847
9773
453
2634
3887
14562
418
143
16987
14621
10015
9181
9516
8991
18603
2010223
2010157
1012403
6168
2412
1012608
3853
16170
2140
21223
1183
3564
3599
1000
16264
7722
1012093
17312
19486
18049
2004
6712
79
1013424
17938
16951
1012163
4598
1013180
1012855
19499
1012938
21223

1670
1590
17000
12205
3905
3434
2000
1670
1590
11630
9835
8519
6630
5795
4000
1400
835
700
13505
4000
1835
1835
15505
8767
8232
5759
5389
4456
4395
3531
2797
2700
2535
2379
2169
2034
1400
1199
923
700
700
424
11918
9924
8883
6359
4861
4068
3831
3202
3136
3131

1670
1590
12000
10215
3905
3434
2000
1670
1590
11040
9835
8519
6630
5795
4000
1400
835
700
11835
4000
1835
1835
12000
7919
8232
5759
5389
4456
4395
3531
2797
2700
2535
2379
2169
2034
1400
1199
923
700
700
424
11340
8910
8883
6359
4861
4068
3831
3202
3136
3131

Tim Droege
KYLE CORSER
Alex Mclean
John Rickard
John Snead
DOUG YOUNG
Jeff Elings

JAMES NEUENBURG

John Lawless
Greg Tomlinson
Stan Keyes
Beno Rodi

Mike Baker
David Spanjar

Wesley Goodpaster

Frank Kays

Bill Gould

Luke Conner
Peter Nicolosi
TROY SIAHAAN
JEREMY HIGGINS
ELY SCHLESS
Louis Leblanc
Michael Perry
W Koury

Neil Pooler
Thomas Hillard
Sakis Vasilopoulos
Colton Roberts
Laf Young

Ken Debelak
Dennis Micaletti
CRAIG HIRKO
Derek Strange
Ross Tuffli
Jonas Stein
Ken Knoop
Randy Knoop
DAVE RHODES
KEVIN BROWN
Michael Enns
Carl Anderson
Kevin Dinsmoor
David Miller
Daniel Miller
Jarl Wathne
Craig Light
Jeremy Sharer
James Korn
Joseph Ackley
Paul Garland
Colton Roberts
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Location

Jacksonville Beach, FL

Moore, SC
Neptune Beach, FL

Santa Barbara, CA

East Fallowfield, PA

Dana Point, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Winder, GA
Fairview, NC

Columbia, TN

Lafayette, LA
Daniel Island, SC

Baton Rouge, LA
Jupiter, FL
Spicewood, TX
Wooster, OH
Rochester, Ml

Haiku, HI
Nashville, TN
Golden, CO

Lowell, Ml
Nashville, TN
Pinellas Park, FL
Oregon, OH

Reedley, CA
Decatur, AL
Colchester, CT
Mt Pleasant, SC

Hilton Head Island, SC

Hagerstown, MD
Tyrone, GA
Mt. Juliet, TN

New Port Richey, FL

Hahira, GA
Pawnee, IL

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
2 RR Class C Handshift
2 RR Class C Handshift
17 RR Classic Sixties
15 RR Classic Sixties
5 RR Classic Sixties
5 RR Classic Sixties
2 RR Classic Sixties
2 RR Classic Sixties
2 RR Classic Sixties
13 RR Classic Sixties 650
10 RR Classic Sixties 650
12 RR Classic Sixties 650
8 RR Classic Sixties 650
7  RR Classic Sixties 650
4  RR Classic Sixties 650
2 RR Classic Sixties 650
1 RR Classic Sixties 650
1 RR Classic Sixties 650
14 RR FL Extreme
4  RR FL Extreme
2  RRFL Extreme
2  RRFL Extreme
16 RR Formula 125
14 RR Formula 125
11 RR Formula 125
7 RR Formula 125
11 RR Formula 125
8 RR Formula 125
7 RR Formula 125
5 RR Formula 125
7  RR Formula 125
3 RR Formula 125
3 RR Formula 125
4  RR Formula 125
3 RR Formula 125
3 RR Formula 125
2 RR Formula 125
2  RR Formula 125
2 RR Formula 125
1 RR Formula 125
1 RR Formula 125
1 RR Formula 125
14 RR Formula 250
14 RR Formula 250
11 RR Formula 250
12  RR Formula 250
10 RR Formula 250
6 RR Formula 250
9 RR Formula 250
4 RR Formula 250
6 RR Formula 250
6 RR Formula 250
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

83
11308
7983
4452
9935
453
3050
722
8650
10895
18073
249
1012985
16392
14486
1013424
1012314
835
1013272
1013713
19499
1012553
596
1012175
453
19500
1938
10084
18478
11077
17862
16898
4452
1013713
1012705
8881
8650
7156
14486
3054
1012314
5957
6411
11282
2010080
1012485
1013424
30020
2319
424
8881
6052

3125
2822
2689
2536
2437
2000
1938
1902
1670
1180
786
700
673
579
268
11454
11267
8766
4707
3958
3425
3125
2703
2073
2000
1670
1590
1535
1510
1491
1425
1199
1014
1014
861
835
835
810
424
11000
9890
7495
5835
3569
3070
2580
2260
1535
835
700
700
700

3125
2822
2689
2536
2437
2000
1938
1902
1670
1180
786
700
673
579
268
10440
10905
8766
4707
3958
3425
3125
2703
2073
2000
1670
1590
1535
1510
1491
1425
1199
1014
1014
861
835
835
810
424
11000
9890
7495
5835
3569
3070
2580
2260
1535
835
700
700
700

Steve Decamp
Mark Hoedel
David Hurst
Bob Demetrius
Patrick Hanson
Jeff Elings
David Crussell
DAVID PIERCE
Kerry Smith
Brent Faulkner
Keith Friesen
Jason Roberts
Ken Friesen
Wayne Shaw
Drew Ciriot
Kevin Dinsmoor
Mark Morrow
Daniel Miller
Kurt Hoff
Daniel Sokolich
Joseph Ackley
Michael Platt
Mark Williams
Anders Carlson
Jeff Elings
Daniel Bergeron
Alex McLean
Ryan Hunt
Richard Burleigh
Mike Milligan
Ray Hickman
Eric Lukehart
Bob Demetrius
Dan Sokolich
Travis Kestell
Jim Hinshaw
Kerry Smith
Rudolph Schachinger
Drew Ciriot

Tim Joyce

Mark Morrow
Kenny Cummings
Brian Filo
Edward Barna
MICK HART
JOHN NILSSON
Kevin Dinsmoor
Dr. Jules Medina
Ron Melton
Albert Charles
Jim Hinshaw
Wallace Riddle

7 of 23

Location
Deland, FL

Rutledge, TN
Northhampton, MA

Santa Barbara, CA
Pleasanton, CA

Carthage, MS

Pawnee, IL

Canal Winchester, OH

Deland, FL
Colchester, CT
Raleigh, NC

Hilton Head Island, SC

Brooklyn, NY
O'fallon, MO

Gainesville, GA

Santa Barbara, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Bella Vista, AR
Dallas, TX
Corryton, TN

Northhampton, MA

Gainesville, GA

Lehigh Acres, FL
Deland, FL
Laurel Hill, FL
Raleigh, NC

Livermore, CA

Colchester, CT
Los Angeles, CA
Port Costa, CA

Gainesville, GA
Martinez, CA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class

P NNENNNWWNOOODSOOOO D

P NEFRP ERPNNNMNNMNNWOWBRBNMNNMNNMNNNPPOPRAPOOO

=
N =

PR RPRRPNWNNMUOO

RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 250
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 500
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
RR Formula 750
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

5392
8154
14581
10033
19441
1012395
2010211
16089
1013040
1013403
13347
1013877
1012997
18579
1013518
1013244
1013183
1012295
3598
2010082
2010154
2010240
2010127
2010130
1012890
1012321
16251
17350
11342
2010096
1013222
1013519
6709
1013875
1012339
16441
1013776
1013723
1013847
2985
1012314
1012277
10353
3050
1012435
8712
1013789
3054
14705
11282
8427
1013713

590
13670
9615
7000
1835
1670
835
11552
7265
6475
5906
4686
4284
3549
3425
3370
2562
2419
2037
2015
2000
2000
2000
1676
1670
1623
1535
1521
1290
1199
1199
1014
1011
998
700
499
499
362
311
11980
9591
6670
6471
5349
3670
3089
2797
2499
2235
2143
2104
1545

590
12000
9615
7000
1835
1670
835
10140
7265
6475
5906
4686
4284
3549
3425
3370
2562
2419
2037
2015
2000
2000
2000
1676
1670
1623
1535
1521
1290
1199
1199
1014
1011
998
700
499
499
362
311
10030
9229
6670
6471
5349
3670
3089
2797
2499
2235
2143
2104
1545

Jason Lindquist
Arthur Kowitz
Richard lliman
Kenyon Kluge
Taylor Miller
Jeff Clark
TREVOR DONIAK
Tom Wilbert
Pete Tenhoopen
Tyson Williams
Shawn Veisz
Jeff Graham
Robb Weins
Mark White
Tyler EIm

Greg Avello

Tim Nelson
Jonathan Castello
Walt Sipp

Daniel Sinclair
Jason Farrell
JOSHUA BRONFMAN
Richard O'Hare
Jesse Hwilka
Mark Reynolds
Eric Burrell

Jim Brewer
David Shaffer
Paul Gaskin
Cole Gartner
JESSE DAVIS
Clemet Hofman
Jason Smith
Scott Rybarik
Robert Berbeco
GORDON THACH
Trace Stafford
Brian Surtees
ANDREW CROUTER
Dennis Parrish
Mark Morrow
Will Brint

Keith Powell
David Crussell
Brad Coleman
Alan Perry
Robby Ringnalda
Tim Joyce
Alexander Cook
Edward Barna
Patrick Brown
Dan Sokolich

8 of 23

Location

Chula Vista, CA
Ormond Beach, FL
Nordland, WA
Ben Lomond, CA

Santa Monica, CA

Corona, CA
Charlotte, NC
Sanford, NC
Longwood, FL
Copperopolis, CA
Westminster, CO

Bentonville, AR

Chicago, IL

Woodstock, CT
Inman, SC

Hinckley, CA

Indianapolis, IN

Centerville, OH
Springfield, VA

Corrales, NM
Raleigh, NC
Cornelia, GA
Tallahassee, FL
Pleasanton, CA
Shelby, NC

Columbus, OH
Laurel Hill, FL
Dublin, OH

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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Races Class

RR Formula 750

RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Lightning
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Thunder
RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage

RR Formula Vintage
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

14881
11433
19474
1012454
13327
1013144
1013873
14976
10084
18033
2010153
18552
1013902
2355
10157
1013896
11338
8210
14578
17508
18511
9127
1012845
9309
10138
18523
1012339
2010060
19444
18456
18337
11129
1013419
2010240
2010026
2010097
10133
2010155
8348
16127
18235
1012962
1012553
13588
2390
14937
1013889
11148
1013200
1012225
97
1478

1535
1535
1502
1290
1180
1180
1103
1089
1089
1000
952
835
735
424
362
268
11759
8403
6000
5340
4159
3290
3125
2613
2580
2535
2480
2068
2000
1936
1621
1164
1000
1000
998
700
386
362
12875
12605
6060
4670
3958
3670
2860
2732
2034
1535
1014
1000
835
786

1535
1535
1502
1290
1180
1180
1103
1089
1089
1000
952
835
735
424
362
268
10131
7671
6000
5340
4159
3290
3125
2613
2580
2535
2480
2068
2000
1936
1621
1164
1000
1000
998
700
386
362
11340
11205
6060
4670
3958
3670
2860
2732
2034
1535
1014
1000
835
786

Darrin Gauvin
Russ Granger

Cj Bonura

Vincent Borbone
Gus Christensen
MATT ESTERLINE
Joby Maynard
Pete Hokenstad
Ryan Hunter
Carry Andrew
JACOB TROSPER
Nick Hargis

Jim Sawtell
William Gahrmann
Rick Redick
Richard Gray

Paul Elledge
Richard Richter
Daniel Peter
Steve Alexander
Michael Shallcross
DAVID WELLS
HUGH DUNKLEE
Rex Wagner

Mike Harlow
Robert Martin
Robert Berbeco
BRAD CARLISLE
Scott King

Brian Rammer
Jeffery Permanian
Kim Muhr

Eric Block
JOSHUA BRONFMAN
Ryan Rader
William Kaszer
BOB VOORHEES
TONY PRUST
Brian Larrabure
Scott Billings
John Burden
Sander Knook
Michael Platt

J Scott Rothermal
Bob Robbins

Eric Bozell

CHAD PECCHI
BRADY WALKER
Christopher Parrott
Chris Bush
AARON LANNINGHAM
Gary Dipietro

9 of 23

Location

Camarillo, CA
Reseda, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Hampstead, NH
Mooresville, NC

Canal Winchester, OH
Los Angeles, CA

Van Nuys, CA

Grand Rapids, Ml
Sandy, OR

Studiocity, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Chicago, IL
Hayward, WI

Indianapolis, IN
Madison, MS
Sheboygan Falls, WI

Middlefield, CT

Calabasas, CA
Naples, FL
Aiken, SC

San Diego, CA

Bethlehem, PA
Greenville, SC

Gilbert, AZ

Bayville, NY

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Formula Vintage
RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Motard

RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
RR Next Gen Superbike
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1012637
11408
10029
16438
18235

1012124
16127

1012740
14937

1013502

1012225
11342

1013815

2390

2010037

1013519

1012350
13588

2010037

1013024

97
2010096
424
1012314
7179

1013453
8727
17386

1013272
18605

1013023
10353

1012763
2180

1012435
15044

159570

1013272

1012476
11150

2010112

1013763
14555
8196

1013774

2010023
16438
18477
17079
16951
11419

1013180

700
590
499
362
13410
9290
8685
5505
3233
3205
2850
1924
1535
1400
1199
1180
1000
923
923
835
700
700
424
8914
7564
6108
5392
4983
4613
4239
3670
3613
3535
3000
2670
2631
2290
2273
1700
1670
1596
1590
1400
1311
1237
1191
1180
1014
1000
835
835
767

700
590
499
362
11175
9290
8685
5505
3233
3205
2850
1924
1535
1400
1199
1180
1000
923
923
835
700
700
424
8914
7564
6108
5392
4983
4613
4239
3670
3613
3535
3000
2670
2631
2290
2273
1700
1670
1596
1590
1400
1311
1237
1191
1180
1014
1000
835
835
767

John Miles
Thomas Teather
Larry Bernasconi
Eric Nygard

Scott Billings
Kurt Klein

John Burden
Michael Vienne
Eric Bozell

Seroj Terian

J Scott Rothermal
Paul Gaskin

Chris Bottoms
Bob Robbins
James Milroy Jr
Clemet Hofman
Brian Herzfeldt
Albert Charles
James Milroy Jr
John Ingram
AARON LANNINGHAM
Cole Gartner
Chris Bush

Mark Morrow
Andrew Mauk
Shawn Smith
Brian Wagner
Jerry Nickell

Kurt Hoff

Bill Howard
Phillip Chovnick
Keith Powell

Nick lenatsch
Charles Burnett
Brad Coleman
Monty Stauffer
Robert Himmelmann
Rick Crespo

Lee Acree

Mike Root

Jordan Henry
Mike Aberle
Jason Reeves
WILLIAM BRIAN WELLS
William Hegerty
John Evers

Eric Nygard

Steve Haesemeyer
Brady Ingelse
Daniel Miller
Harry Vanderlinden
Jeremy Sharer

Location

La Canada, CA
Melbourne, FL
Gastonia, NC

Naples, FL
Garnett, KS
Aiken, SC
Glendale, CA
Greenville, SC

Hinckley, CA
Woodland Hills, CA

Santa Barbara, CA

Gilbert, AZ
Raleigh, NC

Jonesville, Ml
Marengo, IL
Aubrey, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Newnan, GA

San Diego, CA
Shelby, NC

Stokesdale, NC
San Diego, CA

Falmouth, ME
Torrance, CA

Hickory, NC
Mt. Juliet, TN

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Next Gen Superbike

RR Next Gen Superbike

RR Next Gen Superbike

RR Next Gen Superbike

RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike 2
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

102367
14701
13324
18607
16170

1013156
1012705
13388
1012091
17079
1581
13344
16216
17560
2010167
17548
215
11068
1012223
1013857
18607
17372
1012223
1013156
1013479
13354
1013595
16987
16103
17021
1012960
273
11479
17560
16113
18634
1013825
17548
1013855
1013780
1013602
16392

101260

17555
1013758
1013612

11276

102939

2010031

16989
1013715
2010241

673
311
12296
9969
8539
4835
3700
2919
2334
2000
2000
1959
1835
1670
1290
1014
1000
848
700
499
10674
8707
7060
5835
4809
4758
4293
4034
3924
3670
3670
2715
2559
2000
1670
1590
1435
1400
1272
1158
998
952
923
861
848
848
835
700
590
513
500
499

673
311
9075
9969
8040
4835
3700
2919
2334
2000
2000
1959
1835
1670
1290
1014
1000
848
700
499
10674
7049
7060
5835
4809
4758
4293
4034
3924
3670
3670
2715
2559
2000
1670
1590
1435
1400
1272
1158
998
952
923
861
848
848
835
700
590
513
500
499

David Wallace
Nathan Peter
Herb Haigh

Scott Wilson
Thomas Hillard
Timothy Howard
Travis Kestell
Shawn Gilmore
JOHN SCHEFF
Brady Ingelse
Michael Melniczuk
Robert Mcdonough
William Magruder
Duane Kuhlow
KEVIN AYSCUE
Collin Kelly

TOM JOHNSON
Timothy Wielgosz
Tim Terrell

Paul Jordan

Scott Wilson
Kimberly Laronge
Tim Terrell
Timothy Howard
Lex Robb

Beasley Ayers
Ben Johnson

Mike Baker
Thomas Sanders
Caroline Patterson
Christopher Mcevoy
Mike Kirby

Beth Braun
Duane Kuhlow
Josh Hargrave
DONOVON LEVAN
Adam Barry-ford
Collin Kelly

Matt Fisher
Charlie Camerieri
Corey Golla
Wayne Shaw
Rune Haraldson
Margaret Morr
Jeffrey Miller
Mike Garcia

JOHN FITZER

LIZA FLOWERS
Shane Powers
Steven Fowler
Matthew Rice
DANIEL PADGETT

Location

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

St Petersburg, FL
Houston, TX
Rochester, Ml
Daytona Beach, FL

Williamsburg, VA
Lafayette, LA

Houston, TX
Hayward, WI
Burlington, NC
Daytona Beach, FL
Pottstown, PA
Douglasville, GA

Winter Springs, FL
Pasadena, CA
South Pasadena, CA
Longwood, FL
Tooele, UT

Houston, TX
Leighton, AL

Greenville, SC
Clearwater, FL

Canal Winchester, OH

Auburn, IN

Savannah, GA

Charlotte, NC

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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Races Class

RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nowv.
RR Nowv.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.
RR Nov.

Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.
Hist.

Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.
Prod.

Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Hvy
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
Ltwt
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1013857
16995
10061
10037
3050
18071
18120
6131
1013605
1012038
18558
2010221
8207
1013723
9038
14566
14406
10128
1013169
18187
1013727
4102
14046
16353
9409
1013171
8711
18001
9372
1012358
1012901
8909
102367
8881
8825
1013619
3050
8811
10152
20045
1013902
1938
3848
143
397
17035
9008
2898
1013709
1623
2403
2004

499
14311
10260
7429
6692
4267
3958
3373
2849
2835
2824
2504
2470
1990
1985
1963
1915
1899
1835
1835
1535
998
998
988
890
810
724
700
626
590
362
362
311
232
4569
3425
2535
2535
1000
835
700
17000
14279
6502
6335
5360
4740
4140
2323
835
6348
6034

499
12000
9724
7197
6692
4267
3958
3373
2849
2835
2824
2504
2470
1990
1985
1963
1915
1899
1835
1835
1535
998
998
988
890
810
724
700
626
590
362
362
311
232
4569
3425
2535
2535
1000
835
700
12000
10845
6502
6335
5360
4740
4140
2323
835
6348
6034

Paul Jordan
Ralph Staropoli
Gregory Glevicky
Frank Schoenbeck
David Crussell
Adrian Jasso
Dave Frick
Lorraine Crussell
STEWART-AIKEN CADE
Michael Woolaway
Andy Edwards
NOBI ISO
Stephen Gillen
Brian Surtees
Chris Reynilds
Rob Baggaley
Tim Oconnor
Frank Guadagnino
Darrell Cooney
Mike Aboyoun
Paul Sainthon
CHRIS SPARGO
Kerri Kress

Kevin Mckee
Marc Purslow
Ashton Bond
Jordan Reid
William Himmelsbach
Steve Massey
Chris Newhouse
David Karten
John Concklin
David Wallace
Jim Hinshaw

Joe Pethoud
EDWIN HAAZER
David Crussell
JOE WEIR

Josh Hayes
Taylor Knapp

Jim Sawtell

Alex Mclean
Ralph Wessell
Beno Rodi

Doc Batsleer
Gary Roper
Mark Newman
Scott Olofson
Lewis Leonard
Tim Droege
David Rutherford
Kevin Brown

Location

Bailey, CO
Cincinnati, OH
Carrollton, GA
Pleasanton, CA
New York, NY

Pleasanton, CA

Venice, CA
Idaho Falls, ID

Avondale, AZ
Springfield, VA

Castaic, CA
Wallingford, CT

Guelph, ON
Costa Mesa, CA

San Diego, CA
Menlo Park, CA

Stanley, NY
Quakertown, PA
Houston, TX

Forest, VA
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Gainesville, GA

Pleasanton, CA

Lapeer, Ml

Sandy, OR
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Winder, GA

New Smyrna Be, FL
Medford, OR

Toano, VA

Fairview, NC

South Daytona, FL

Talking Rock, GA
Kansas City, MO

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class

RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Open Two-Stroke
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Phillip Island Chal
RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Pre-1940

RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1

10/17/19



Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1012934
13389
2010060
18049
1013297
2010097
8747
14578
9586
1012476
1012959
1013912
1013811
18337
1013361
10605
1013596
10211
102367
9372
9409
16995
11338
18120
18071
1012041
1012787
17508
2004
10138
2319
14700
1013385
9586
9309
1012845
16898
1013133
1013500
18187
1012308
1013605
1013076
1013713
1013770
2010240
15247
16438
1013419
2010032
2010010
10022

4835
4370
4353
3114
2960
2673
2000
2000
1899
1835
1835
1716
1670
1535
1535
1400
1000
590
499
499
362
14835
10353
5667
5377
5121
4900
4875
4727
3997
3000
2726
2719
2642
2544
1986
1915
1889
1497
1400
1334
1268
1055
941
734
700
673
600
590
564
444
424

4835
4370
4353
3114
2960
2673
2000
2000
1899
1835
1835
1716
1670
1535
1535
1400
1000
590
499
499
362
12000
8175
5667
5377
5121
4900
4875
4727
3997
3000
2726
2719
2642
2544
1986
1915
1889
1497
1400
1334
1268
1055
941
734
700
673
600
590
564
444
424

Curtis Adams
Kevin Greimel
Brad Carlisle
David Rhodes
Brian Lowe
William Kaszer
Bill Gillis
DANIEL PETER
CHARLES MILLER
Lee Acree
MATTHEW OROURKE
Paul Tuckley
Gary Pattee
Jeffrey Permanian
Todd Pugh
ANDREW PIGNATARO
Phil Horwitz
JOSEPH WRIGHT
DAVID WALLACE
Steve Massey
Marc Purslow
Ralph Staropoli
Paul Elledge
Dave Frick
Adrian Jasso
Edward Blount
Eric Watts

Steve Alexander
Kevin Brown
Mike Harlow
Ron Melton
Leasha Overturf
Colleen Urmson
Charles Miller
Rex Wagner
HUGH DUNKLEE
Eric Lukehart
Stephany Floyd
John Evans

Mike Aboyoun
JIM DOYLE
Stewart Aiken-Cade
Colin Newman
DAN SOKOLICH
Gabriel Figueroa
JOSHUA BRONFMAN
Jacob Carter
CHUCK CROCCO
Eric Block

Andy Macias
Cassie Cuppek
Dean Dufrene

Location

Whittier, CA
Clermont, FL

Waterloo, IL

Boston, MA

Stokesdale, NC

Oak Park, CA

Bailey, CO
Chicago, IL
Washington, MO
New York, NY
Mobile, AL
Sorrento, FL
Kansas City, MO
Port Costa, CA
Chicago, IL
Sorrento, FL
Flint, MI

Lexington, KY

Chillicothe, OH

Cape Coral, FL

Gilbert, SC

Middlefield, CT

Metairie, LA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class

P R R ERPERERENNMNNMNNBENNONNNPDSE POV OV
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RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 1
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1012554
40
2865
16141
16995
2105
1013605
18071
1012041
1012787
8207
16898
18120
6131
1013500
590
1013385
1012132
2010221
14046
2010032
18049
18072
2010100
18187
15247
9409
10128
14700
9372
2010060
18459
7493
9887
1012582
1013427
1013770
1013133
18458
8711
1013713
2869
8336
11105
1013703
1013734
1012308
16437
1888
6408
722
11408

311
268
232
232
15370
9654
7631
7175
7090
5697
5470
4883
4556
3723
3359
3293
3283
3218
3100
2605
2579
2528
2489
2414
2323
2301
2269
2253
2164
2058
2011
1881
1864
1833
1714
1689
1504
1414
1412
1400
1260
1199
1142
1138
981
964
786
766
675
657
626
557

311
268
232
232
12000
9292
7631
7175
7090
5697
5470
4883
4556
3723
3359
3293
3283
3218
3100
2605
2579
2528
2489
2414
2323
2301
2269
2253
2164
2058
2011
1881
1864
1833
1714
1689
1504
1414
1412
1400
1260
1199
1142
1138
981
964
786
766
675
657
626
557

FRANK DITOMMASO
Bill Stoneman
Ronald Kretz
Steve Sharp
Ralph Staropoli
Bill Doran
Stewart Aitken-Cade
Adrian Jasso
Edward Blount
Eric Watts
Stephen Gillen
Eric Lukehart
Dave Frick
Lorraine Crussell
John Evans
Jason Lindquist
Colleen Urmson
JEFF HENISE
NOBI ISO

Kerri Kress

Andy Macias
David Rhodes
Jeff Whittemore
Adam Rolfes
Mike Aboyoun
Jacob Carter
Marc Purslow
Frank Guadagnino
Leasha Overturf
Steve Massey
Brad Carlisle
Barry Thomas
Jack Parker

Kurt Hipp
Kendall Cranston
Paul Koehler
Gabriel Figueroa
Stephany Floyd
Zach Thomas
Jordan Reid

DAN SOKOLICH
James Pooler
DAVID STARK
Todd Ruprecht
Kerry Sano

Ken Lawson

JIM DOYLE
CHUCK CROCCO
Henry Syphers
Leah Orloff
DAVID PIERCE
Thomas Teather

Location

Eastlake, OH
Chesterland, OH
Madison, MS
Bailey, CO
Athens, OH

New York, NY
Mobile, AL
Sorrento, FL
Avondale, AZ
Lexington, KY
Washington, MO
Pleasanton, CA
Chillicothe, OH
Chula Vista, CA
Sorrento, FL

San Diego, CA

Waterloo, IL

Evanston, IL

Gilbert, SC

Chicago, IL

Napa, CA

Kerrville, TX
Ambherst, NH

Brooklyn, NY
Fort Smith, AR

South Windsor, CT

Melbourne, FL

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 2
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
RR Sound of Singles 3
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

2010080
1013076
2010010
6665
1012554
40
16249
19710
1013040
1013877
1013403
3598
1012997
11512
18759
10746
1013244
1013518
2010082
1012321
2010240
2010127
1013740
6709
1013183
1012890
8435
1012295
2010130
1013448
101358
13588
16251
17350
1013875
1012391
1013169
1013829
16112
10449
10200
17378
13347
2010096
1013024
1013596
16089
8348
1013040
1012439
10061
10746

499
465
408
404
364
232
232
176
7868
7404
6345
4835
4759
4750
3914
3914
3425
2734
2370
2113
2000
2000
2000
1900
1882
1835
1700
1638
1425
1290
1146
1089
1014
890
848
835
835
835
700
590
590
474
424
362
362
154
13328
6747
5505
5488
5282
5125

499
465
408
404
364
232
232
176
7692
7404
6345
4835
4759
4750
3914
3914
3425
2734
2370
2113
2000
2000
2000
1900
1882
1835
1700
1638
1425
1290
1146
1089
1014
890
848
835
835
835
700
590
590
474
424
362
362
154
11040
6747
5505
5488
5282
5125

MICK HART
COLIN NEWMAN
Cassie Cuppek
DOUG DONELAN
Frank Ditommaso
Bill Stoneman
RUSSELL HATCH
KANDY SNEAD
Pete Tenhoopen
Jeff Graham
Tyson Williams
Walt Sipp

Robb Weins

Clint Austin
MARK WHITE
Todd Murray
GREG AVELLO
Tyler EIm

Daniel Sinclair
Eric Burrell
JOSHUA BRONFMAN
Richard O'Hare
Terry Williams
JASON SMITH
Tim Nelson
Mark Reynolds
Richard Carmody
Jonathan Castello
JESSE HWILKA
Ron Perry

Robet Cichielo Jr.
J. SCOTT ROTHERMAL
Jm Brewer

David Shaffer
SCOTT RYABARIK
AJ GUBSER
DARRELL COONEY
Dustin Ducote
Ned Heidel

Paul Canale

Sean lanson

Ted Denbow
SHAWN VEISZ
Cole Gartner
John Ingram

PHIL HOWITZ
Tom Wilbert
Brian Larrabure
Pete Tenhoopen
Joshua Saxe
Gregory Glevicky
Todd Murray

Location

Brooklyn, NY
Eastlake, OH

Charlotte, NC
Copperopolis, CA
Sanford, NC

Westminster, CO
Cut Off, LA

Bentonville, AR

Springfield, LA

Woodstock, CT
Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL

Gainesville, GA

Metairie, LA
Burlington, NC
Daphne, AL
Ventura, CA

Corona, CA

Calabasas, CA
Charlotte, NC
San Diego, CA
Cincinnati, OH

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Singles 3

RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 1
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
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Member #

1012930
18334
1012997
10037
13347
6709
18511
10449
1012934
2010169
2010024
11512
2010207
8435
1012772
1013169
1013222
15022
1012770
1012915
17032
18133
1013183
18225
1013403
14889
1013519
1013913
16084
1012295
1012959
1013770
1013847
14406
16992
703
6906
8747
1012308
1013582
14597
3069
101351
1013297
19437
4598
18120
1012870
4596
2010024
18072
1013773

Points Best of 12 totals Name

5000
3602
3275
3158
3142
2683
2532
2501
2290
2266
2213
2073
1879
1835
1670
1670
1670
1535
1400
1376
1334
1317
1309
1291
1097
967
952
952
952
894
848
832
718
704
700
692
673
630
590
590
589
587
543
541
499
499
499
487
470
444
433
424

5000
3602
3275
3113
3058
2683
2532
2501
2290
2266
2213
2073
1879
1835
1670
1670
1670
1535
1400
1376
1334
1317
1309
1291
1097
967
952
952
952
894
848
832
718
704
700
692
673
630
590
590
589
587
543
541
499
499
499
487
470
444
433
424

Seth Starnes
Dakota Wolter
Robb Weins
Frank Schoenbeck
Shawn Veisz
Jason Smith
Michael Shallcross
Paul Canale

Curtis Adams
GARY ORR

Chris Haesemeyer
Clint Austin

SEAN MATIC
Richard Carmody
Brian Smith
Darrell Cooney
JESSE DAVIS
Derek Stoot
Robert Cichielo
Robert Cole
Wyatt Vandergeest
STEPHEN BRIGGS
Tim Nelson

RICKY ORLANDO
Tyson Williams
CHRIS WOLTER
Clemet Hofman
Thomas Welch
William Brown
Jonathan Castello
MATTHEW OROURKE
Gabriel Figueroa
Andrew Crouter
Tim Oconnor
John Linder

Rick Patrolia
Barry Riddle

Bill Gillis

Jim Doyle
Kristopher Hopkins
David Ehrhart
Christian Jensen
Robert Cichielo Jr
Brian Lowe

C. J. Czaia

Craig Light

DAVE FRICK

LEE TROLLOPE
BRUCE YOXSIMER
CHIRS HAESEMEYER
Jeff Whittemore
Brian Cockroft

Location
Oakland, FL

Westminster, CO
Carrollton, GA
Longwood, FL

Whittier, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Huntingdon Valley, PA
Guelph, ON

Lafayette, LA

Blairsville, GA
Moorpark, CA

Sanford, NC

Portsmouth, RI
Alameda, CA
Chicago, IL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Wallingford, CT
Tampa, FL
Pembroke, MA
Newburgh, IN
Boston, MA

N Kingstown, Rl
Huntington Beach, CA

Bradenton, FL
Tyrone, GA

Evanston, IL
Ocean Springs, MS

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
5 RR Sound of Thunder 2
6  RR Sound of Thunder 2
6 RR Sound of Thunder 2
13  RR Sound of Thunder 2
14 RR Sound of Thunder 2

R OONNN PR ERPERPBANOOWERRENNNEREOUUOELWONNNNNOWWOUIWNWNNNNNNOOPRPEDOWOOOND

RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2

10/17/19



Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

10200
10747
16441
2010087
10084
9038
2010249
1013694
10605
1013723
1012397
1013128
2010104
2390
2010008
8779
1013729
17378
9039
620
1013596
1013736
1013531
1013361
2010142
1013023

1012124
10449
13347
4598
18458
2010024
17938
10158
11401
1012321
9039
1013122
18225
18334
2010086
1013150
16941
13389
2010087
1013913
1013453
11433
1013606
18605
18455

424
404
379
362
344
321
280
273
268
268
236
232
216
215
192
161
154
147
135
122
85
77
64
53
45
45
9918
7157
5687
4611
4272
4070
3924
3511
3400
3310
3302
3205
3184
3180
3039
2622
2587
2280
2107
2000
2000
1919
1835
1693
1494
1416

424
404
379
362
344
321
280
273
268
268
236
232
216
215
192
161
154
147
135
122
85
77
64
53
45
45
9918
7157
5687
4547
4272
4070
3924
3511
3400
3310
3302
3205
3184
3180
3039
2622
2587
2280
2107
2000
2000
1919
1835
1693
1494
1416

Sean lanson
Nicholas Desautels
Gordon Thach
Drew Jankord
RYAN HUNT
Chris Reynolds
BENJAMIN AHERN
Eugene Casciaro
ANDREW PIGNATARO
Brian Surtees
Mike Spero
Chris Lenart
Shane Quigg
Bob Robbins
Steven Wilson
John Jewett
Daniel Pelletier
Ted Denbow
Greg Hutcheson
Michael Lange
Phil Howitz
John Copeland
Alex Buss

Todd Pugh
MACINTOSH McGREW
Phillip Chovnick
Joshua Saxe
Kurt Klein

Paul Canale
Shawn Veisz
Craig Light

Zach Thomas
Chris Haesemeyer
David Miller
Ladislav Sucik
Jack Hendryx
Eric Burrell

Greg Hutcheson
Steve Decamp
RICKY ORLANDO
Dakota Wolter
John Deuser
Dean Milton
Tony Doukas
KEVIN GREIMEL
Drew Jankord
Thomas Welch
Shawn Smith
Russ Granger
David Shor

Bill Howard
Thomas Ryan

Location
Ventura, CA

Brooklyn, NY

Ashburn, VA

Jacksonville, FL

New York, NY

San Diego, CA
Garnett, KS
Daphne, AL
Longwood, FL
Tyrone, GA

Mt Pleasant, SC
San Fransico, CA
Winter Park, FL

Inman, SC

Deland, FL

Clermont, FL
Punta Gorda, FL

Portsmouth, Rl
Reseda, CA

Nashville, TN
Newnan, GA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 2
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

18459
1013592
11299
18552
2010104
16992
210036
10355
1013787
1012397
18058
1013023
8207
620
1012192
18299
2180
2010142
8727
2403
2010098
2010238
8991
1013788
16249
11129
2390
16107
16330
10746
18459
2010103
1013565
1013618
1013315
2010141
1013729
2010145
10016
1013447
16441
15247
16112
1013595
1012748
2010144
17938
5203
1012616
13378
10211
9887

1382
1326
1290
1265
1233
1202
1152
1127
1014
1012
998
998
998
923
854
835
786
737
734
724
724
692
675
673
673
654
590
447
434
424
386
365
353
322
311
311
268
268
268
232
227
176
136
95
49
45
13070
9109
8631
4441
3700
3505

1382
1326
1290
1265
1233
1202
1152
1127
1014
1012
998
998
998
923
854
835
786
737
734
724
724
692
675
673
673
654
789
447
434
424
386
365
353
322
311
311
268
268
268
232
227
176
136
95
49
45
11670
8610
8631
4441
3700
3505

BARRY THOMAS
Glenn Picklesimer
DAVID GAY

Nick Hargis
Shane Quigg
John Linder

Arch E York

Juan Santana
Bruce Casner
MIKE SPERO

Max Flinders
PHILIP CHOVNICK
STEPHEN GILLEN
Michael Lange
Joshua Muthart
ERIC STAHL
CHUCK BURNETT
MACINTOSH McGREW
Brian Wagner
David Rutherford
Jonathan Grow
KEVIN MADIGAN
LUKE CONNOR
Blake Casner
RUSSELL HATCH
KIM MUHR

Bob Robbins
Caleb Baker

Clint Coulon
TODD MURRAY
BRIAN THOMAS
Eric Eads
DOUGLAS LEFEVRE
Alexander Cook
KRISTINE DORHOUT
RANDY MAHR
Daniel Pelletier
MITCHEL STEIN
Roddy Spring
Michael Shumaker
Gordon Thach
Jacob Carter

Ned Heidel

Ben Johnson
LUKE WIESBOECK
KIARA STEIN
David Miller
Scott Turner

Eric Cook

Michael Murray
JOSEPH WRIGHT
Kurt Hipp

Location

Keystone Heights, FL

Tampa, FL

Haddonfield, NJ
Clearwater, FL

Brentwood, NH

Forest Park, IL

Marengo, IL
Talking Rock, GA

Clearwater, FL

Lexington, KY
Westwego, LA

Dublin, OH

Jacksonville, FL

Port Allen, LA
University Heights, OH
Brooklyn, NY

Gilbert, SC

Burlington, NC
Nashville, TN

Mt Pleasant, SC
Dunedin, FL
Ashland, VA
Philadelphia, PA

Napa, CA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class

P R R R ERNRRPRRRERENNWOERNNWOWPAENNWNNNNDPEWONEREREWONNMNNMNNMAENOONVWNOOW

RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sound of Thunder 3
RR Sportsman 350

RR Sportsman 350

RR Sportsman 350

RR Sportsman 350

RR Sportsman 350

RR Sportsman 350

10/17/19



Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

16205
3362
17557
1013424
19701
18605
1012891
861
10208
10257
1012410
9159
16371
16101
1012892
3564
1013394
1012350
16237
5208
17959
1012864
7678
1012358
15044
5203
861
1012891
1012616
13378
1013426
16205
19701
18605
17557
3362
1012410
9159
13377
9210
10211
1012864
5429
1012926
1013394
1012892
17959
1012358
3564
9035
5208
2010152

3260
3100
2710
2670
2610
2532
2489
2348
2111
1899
1762
1700
1666
1535
1535
1466
1454
1425
1290
1090
1089
923
590
499
424
12535
9662
9190
8835
5685
4018
3846
3525
3089
2961
2487
2151
2000
1738
1700
1535
1535
1309
1290
1089
1000
923
835
735
499
499
424

3260
3100
2710
2670
2610
2532
2489
2348
2111
1899
1762
1700
1666
1535
1535
1466
1454
1425
1290
1090
1089
923
590
499
424
10545
9163
9190
8835
5685
4018
3846
3525
3089
2961
2487
2151
2000
1738
1700
1535
1535
1309
1290
1089
1000
923
835
735
499
499
424

John Waverka
Greg Potter
Chris Siarkiewicz
KEVIN DINSMOOR
Herm Narciso
Bill Howard
Simon Brown
Gary Swan
Bucky (james) Sexton
Jack Mattlin
PETER TAEFI
STEPHEN HIPP
JIM WEST
LARRY MORRIS
Marc Brown

Ken Debelak
Hunter Longshore
Brian Herzfeldt
DAVID FELPEL
Steven Miller
Chris Jackson
Richard Maise
Patrick Riley
Chris Newhouse
MONTY SATUFFER
Scott Turner
Gary Swan
SIMON BROWN
Eric Cook
Michael Murray
Markus Esterline
John Waverka
Herm Narciso
Bill Howard
Chris Siarkiewicz
Greg Potter
PETER TAEFI
STEPHEN HIPP
John Costello
Kevin Hipp
JOSEPH WRIGHT
Richard Maise
David Bossert
Kevin Mcintosh
Hunter Longshore
Marc Brown
Chris Jackson
Chris Newhouse
Ken Debelak
JEFF HARGIS
Steven Miller
KATY ROBINSON

Location

Brooklyn, NY
Clearwater, FL

Seattle, WA
Mission Hills, CA
York, PA
Lancaster, OH

Vashon, WA
Nashville, TN
Alachua, FL

Santa Barbara, CA

Winter Haven, FL
Hesperia, CA
Houston, TX

Dunedin, FL
Mission Hills, CA

Ashland, VA
Philadelphia, PA
Wyoming, Ml

Clearwater, FL

Brooklyn, NY

Plymouth Meeting, PA
Westminster, CA

Winter Haven, FL
Easley, SC

Alachua, FL
Vashon, WA

Houston, TX
Nashville, TN

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class

TRPPRPRPNNWONNUOBRMNNUNDWODRSEDSEDNGC WO DD

=
w

P R R NERENENNWONMNMNMNMNNNPAENNPEEPPOPPUODOONYNODN

RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 350
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
RR Sportsman 500
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

9035
1013144
4444
861
18552
3128
16971
17302
17314
9518
1012427
1012987
346
15079
8427
14689
10496
1012582
1435
1013733
9610
11512
11162
1013408
10449
1013694
1012740
9617
1012858
8991
8779
3397
10257
19444
9181
2985
1012277
1013789
3050
8811
18033
1013035
9801
1013684
8712
16353
2010153
19474
1013873
2010070
1013461
11433

10765
8736
5910
5767
5146
4788
4370
4259
3746
3481
3310
2624
2489
2435
2411
1634
1425
1180
1089
590
499
17920
9515
7710
7544
7460
5835
4404
4271
3024
2309
2208
2076
998
499
11212
8518
6252
6235
5835
5040
3709
3473
3130
2901
2854
2489
2104
1924
1601
1422
1199

10765
8736
5910
5767
5146
4788
4370
4259
3746
3481
3310
2624
2489
2435
2411
1634
1425
1180
1089
590
499
12000
9515
7710
7544
6674
5835
4404
4271
3024
2309
2208
2076
998
499
9920
8518
6252
6235
5835
5040
3709
3473
3130
2901
2854
2489
2104
1924
1601
1422
1199

Jeff Hargis

Matt Esterline
Mike Dixon
Gary Swan

Nick Hargis
Steven Enter
William Knox
Bruce Sass
Grant Spence
Pete Beyer
Stephen Pettinger
Joseph Lynn

Ted Robinson
Chris Marlowe
Patrick Brown
Mark Smith
ANTHONY BURROWS
Kendall Cranston
James Chapman
Bryant Reams
Eric England
Clint Austin
Mike Blankenship
Russell Foggan
Paul Canale
Eugene Casciaro
Seroj Terian
Tony Read
Jonathan Devine
Luke Conner
John Jewett
Greg Geonis
Jack Mattlin
Scott King

Frank Kays
Dennis Parrish
Will Brint
Robby Ringnalda
David Crussell
Joe Weir

Carry Andrew
Warren Wilson
Pete Homan

Joe Lacy

Alan Perry

Kevin Mckee
Jacob Trosper

Cj Bonura

Joby Maynard
Kyle Boisclair
Russell Jordan
Russ Granger

Location

Battle Creek, Ml
Portage, Mi

Mission Hills, CA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Port Orange, FL

West Chester, PA

El Paso, TX

Clearwater, FL

Ambler, PA

Kerrville, TX

Lexington, KY
Nashville, TN

Cut Off, LA

North Hollywood, CA
Murrayville, GA
Daphne, AL
Brookhaven, GA

Charlotte, TN
Sanford, FL

Lafayette, LA
Kingsport, TN
Cumming, GA
Lancaster, OH
Madison, MS

Corrales, NM
Cornelia, GA
Columbus, OH
Pleasanton, CA
Portland, OR
Van Nuys, CA
Indianapolis, IN

Middletown, MD
Menlo Park, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Canal Winchester, OH

Williamsburg, OH
Reseda, CA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Sportsman 750

RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Thruxton Cup Chal
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
RR Vint. Superbike HvY
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

1012494
14976
7109
1012308
3057
1013185
14881
11419
2355
17375
10290
10157
1013896
2181
1012439
9801
11215
3539
1170
17302
11105
1013494
6278
10848
2010151
16330
1012192
8851
1012616
10895
1012494
157
1012693
8384
8816
1013461
8210
4776
14705
17962
1012349
1013630
1012879
2403
11419
1012116
13291
16981
1013494
2010070
10747
1012693

1067
861
835
700
692
656
590
590
499
368
268
176
154

13330
10040

6670

5740

5292

3292

2801

2741

2541

2217

2183

2087

1920

1899

1535

1510

1290

1285

1089

1000
848
499
424

12363

9835

6935

6143

6010

5324

4023

3662

3011

2073

1966

1400

1282

1216

1014

1000

1067
861
835
700
692
656
590
590
499
368
268
176
154

11340
10040

6670

5740

5292

3292

2801

2741

2541

2217

2183

2087

1920

1899

1535

1510

1290

1285

1089

1000
848
499
424

9565

9835

6935

6143

6010

5324

4023

3662

3011

2073

1966

1400

1282

1216

1014

1000

Dominik Goertz
Pete Hokenstad
MARK HOYT

Jim Doyle

Yoshi Kosaka
Anthony Guarderas
Darrin Gauvin
Harry Vanderlinden
William Gahrmann
Terry Tinney
Christine Blunck
Rick Redick
Richard Gray

John Rickard
Joshua Saxe

Pete Homan
Daniel May

David Evans

Jac Donald

Bruce Sass

Todd Ruprecht
Jeff Nelson
Patrick Mcgraw
MIKE ROBINSON
Jim Eich

Clint Coulon
Joshua Muthart
DANA CLARK

Eric Cook

Brent Faulkner
Dominik Goertz
CRAIG BRECKON
Ed Milich

Stephen Smith
DOUGLAS BARON
Russell Jordan
Richard Richter
Paul Germain
Alexander Cook
Kevin Rammer
David Eulberg
Jean-marc David
Larry Lovett

David Rutherford
Harry Vanderlinden
Andre Hauer

Arch A York
George Hernandez
Jeff Nelson

Kyle Boisclair
Nicholas Desautels
Ed Milich

Location

Fort Myers, FL
Los Angeles, CA

Inglewood, CA
Woodland Hills, CA
Camarillo, CA
Hickory, NC
Herndon, VA
Livermore, CA
San Francisco, CA
Studiocity, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Moore, SC

San Diego, CA

Wilmette, IL
Columbia, CT

Indian Trail, NC
Columbus, NC

Westwego, LA
Forest Park, IL

Ashland, VA
Carthage, MS
Fort Myers, FL

Torrance, CA
Houston, TX

Williamsburg, OH
Hayward, WI

Dublin, OH
Newnan, GA
Libertyville, IL
Lake Wylie, SC
Deland, FL
Talking Rock, GA
Hickory, NC
Houston, TX

Lutz, FL
Indian Trail, NC

Torrance, CA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series
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Races Class

RR Vint.
RR Vint.

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

RR Vint

Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY

. Superbike HvY
RR Vint.
. Superbike HvY
RR Vint.

Superbike HvY

Superbike HvY

. Superbike HvY
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.

Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY
Superbike HvY

. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.

Superbike Ltwt.

. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.
. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.

Superbike Ltwt.

Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.

. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.
. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.

Superbike Ltwt.

Superbike Ltwt.

. Superbike Ltwt.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.

Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Ltwt.
Superbike Mdwt

. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.

Superbike Mdwt

. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.
. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.
RR Vint.

Superbike Mdwt

Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt

. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.

Superbike Mdwt
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

11147
8384
1012581
10848
5680
16113
16996
1013427
7825
18606
1013116
2264
18021
11215
18305
1013131
18520
10292
10877
16427
12500
8
12500
7825
16427
1012930
18023
18100
12500
3290
2010210
16941
10165
19978
1012700
12500
16948
12500
2010033
10290
10690
10276
30023
3054
18456
15010
1012762
10800
424
16121
18021
1012190

1000
923
858
786
590
424

3505

2000

1000

4000

3670

2835

2000

10000

5905

5340

5205

4000

1670

4000

1000

14175
5835
2370

10535

8000

5905

3835

2835

2000

1835

1670

1535

8835

4935

4000

2850

2835

2000

2000

2000

1199
835

11700

5240

5125

3274

2867

2792

2370

2000

1899

1000
923
858
786
590
424
3505
2000
1000
4000
3670
2835
2000
10000
5905
5340
5205
4000
1670
4000
1000
11670
5835
2370
9945
8000
5905
3835
2835
2000
1835
1670
1535
8835
4935
4000
2850
2835
2000
2000
2000
1199
835
11700
5240
5125
3274
2867
2792
2370
2000
1899

Patrick Wilkening
Stephen Smith
Ben Sloter

MIKE ROBINSON
Brian Oakley
Josh Hargrave
Dutch Stivason
Paul Koehler
DALE LAVENDER
Nicholas Bailey
George 'boris' Stroud
BRAD PHILLIPS
Gary Mcewen
Daniel May
Timothy O'Brien
LARRY COLEMAN
Vincent L (vito) Wilson
William Becker
Murrae Haynes
Bill Willmeroth
Peter Essaff
Tony Doukas
PETER ESSAFF
Dale Lavender
Bill Willmeroth
Seth Starnes
Henry Nelson
KELLY BELL
Peter Essaff
Bernard Juchli
RUSSELL BILES
Tony Doukas
Donn Sayre
Pierre Rochat
Betty Herlocker
Peter Essaff
Randall Weller
ERIC LINDAUER
Brett Leveque
Christine Blunck
STEVEN STULL
Roy Janes

Heidi Neidhoefer
Tim Joyce

Brian Rammer
Stephen Baugh
Sean Stivason
Jim Jowers
Nicholas Bailey
ERIC TROSPER
Gary Mcewen
MATTHEW GILL

Location

San Diego, CA
Houston, TX

Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Pomona Park, FL
Amherst, NH

Gilford, NH
Belle Chasse, LA

Riverside, CA
Wilmette, IL

Attica, Ml

Apple Valley, CA
Santa Fe, NM
Deland, FL

Ft Lauderdale, FL
Punta Gorda, FL

North Bend, OH
Deland, FL
Oakland, FL
Sioux Falls, SD

Sierra Madre, CA

Punta Gorda, FL
Chehalis, WA
Becancour, QC
Portland, OR

Ft Lauderdale, FL
Burbank, CA

San Francisco, CA

Torrance, CA
Torrance, CA

Laurel Hill, FL
Sheboygan Falls, WI
Waco, TX
Worthington, PA

Gilford, NH

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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RR Vint.
RR Vint.

RR Vint

RR Vint

Superbike Mdwt
Superbike Mdwt

. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.

Superbike Mdwt

. Superbike Mdwt
RR Vint.

Superbike Mdwt

SC BEARS Sidecar Exh

SC BEARS Sidecar Exh

SC BEARS Sidecar Exh

SC Formula Classic (SC4)
SC Formula Classic (SC4)
SC Formula Classic (SC4)
SC Formula Classic (SC4)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3)

SC Modern Sidecar FIM F1
SC Modern Sidecar FIM F1
SC Modern Sidecar FIM F2
SC Modern Sidecar FIM F2
SC Modern Sidecar FIM F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F1
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2
SC Modern Sidecar US F2

SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
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Member # Points Best of 12 totals Name

18156 1802
1013054 1670
12500 1535
18305 1089
15006 6000

1012553 5670

1802
1670
1535
1089
6000
5670

Danilo Ghiotto
Dave Minnett
Peter Essaff
Timothy J O'brien
Mike Stivason
Michael Platt

23 of 23

Location

Rockwood, ON
Ft Lauderdale, FL
Cincinnati, OH
Kittanning, PA

2019 Luke’s Racecraft National Historic Roadrace Series

Races Class
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SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Sk Prod Sidecar (SC2)
SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1)
SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1)
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